
CF3102
CRI 80 4000K 4000Lumens LED Puff Fixture

L51"xW11"xH4.5" LED Puff Fixture

40W, Producing over 4000 fixture lumens

LED module is designed to provide 50,000 hours of life.

Performance

• metal base with white powder coated; white acrylic lens

• With LM80 LED chips

• ETL listed

• Triac Dimmable

Construction

• Metal base with white powder coat finish

• White diffuse acrylic

• 2 LED modules

• One LED DRIVER 

Installation

• The LED Puff fixture is surface mounted 

• Size: L51"(1290mm)*W11"(280mm)*H4.5"(63.5mm)

Specifications

N/A

N/A

N/A

53

13.4

7

11.5

1

LED

N/A

Damp

NO

0.9

0.33A

100

5

NO

120V

Metal

Acrylic

LM80 Local ChipsInner Package Length (Inch) Led TypeN/A

Carton Package Height (Inch)

Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Carton Quantity

Lamp Type

Bulb Shape

Dry/Wet/Damp

Energy Star

Power Factor

Current

Lens

Lumen/Watt

Warranty (Year)

DLC (Yes/No)

Input Voltage

Housing Material

Certification (UL/ETL/FCC) ETL

Category

Bulb Base Type

Bulb Base Finish

Color Temperature

Beam Angle

Finish

CRI

Average Life (Hours)

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11￠/Kwh)

Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years)

Product Length (Inch)

Product Width (Inch)

Product Height (Inch)

Product Extension (Inch)

Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Surface Mount

Integrated LED

N/A

4000K

170°

White

80

50000

4.82

45.66

51"

11"

4.5"

N/A

8.15

Yes

40W

2xF32T8

4000

Dimmable

Watts

Watt Equivalent

Lumens

Inner Package Width (Inch)

Inner Package Height (Inch)

Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Carton Package Length (Inch)

Carton Package Width (Inch)


