CF3102

CRI 80 4000K 4000Lumens LED Puff Fixture

L51"xW11"xH4.5" LED Puff Fixture

40W, Producing over 4000 fixture lumens

LED module is designed to provide 50,000 hours of life.

Performance

- metal base with white powder coated; white acrylic lens
- With LM80 LED chips
- ETL listed
- Triac Dimmable

Construction

- Metal base with white powder coat finish
- White diffuse acrylic
- 2 LED modules
- One LED DRIVER

Installation

- The LED Puff fixture is surface mounted
- Size: L51"(1290mm)*W11"(280mm)*H4.5"(63.5mm)



Specifications

pecifications			
Category	Surface Mount	Inner Package Width (Inch)	N/A
Bulb Base Type	Integrated LED	Inner Package Height (Inch)	N/A
Bulb Base Finish	N/A	Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	N/A
Color Temperature	4000K	Carton Package Length (Inch)	53
Beam Angle	170°	Carton Package Width (Inch)	13.4
Finish	White	Carton Package Height (Inch)	7
CRI	80	Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	11.5
Average Life (Hours)	50000	Carton Quantity	1
Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11 ¢/Kwh)	4.82	Lamp Type	LED
Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years)	45.66	Bulb Shape	N/A
Product Length (Inch)	51"	Dry/Wet/Damp	Damp
Product Width (Inch)	11"	Energy Star	NO
Product Height (Inch)	4.5"	Power Factor	0.9
Product Extension (Inch)	N/A	Current	0.33A
Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	8.15	Lumen/Watt	100
Dimmable	Yes	Warranty (Year)	5
Watts	40W	DLC (Yes/No)	NO
Watt Equivalent	2xF32T8	Input Voltage	120V
Lumens	4000	Housing Material	Metal
Certification (UL/ETL/FCC)	ETL	Lens	Acrylic
Inner Package Length (Inch)	N/A	Led Type	LM80 Local Chips







